
2007 Aquathon Series - Race 3 Club Points

Male Adult Female Adult Male Adult Female Adult

1 Titan Triathlon 485 98 0 0 583

2 Energetic Triathlon Shatin 416 60 3 10 489

3 New Wave Swimming Club 358 0 0 6 364

4 Sonic Sports Association 236 16 0 0 252

5 Hoi Ngan Sports Association 155 8 0 5 168

6 Pro-trinity Sports Club 72 1 0 0 73

7 Ti Dynamic 69 0 0 0 69

8 Ma On Shan Swimming & Triathlon Club 53 0 0 0 53

Boys 1999-96 Girls 1999-96 Boys 1995-92 Girls 1995-92 Male JuniorFemale Junior

1 Energetic Triathlon Shatin 315 67 346 88 79 35 930

2 Titan Triathlon 87 39 326 14 90 0 556

3 Ma On Shan Swimming & Triathlon Club 225 34 136 20 20 0 435

4 The Little Dolphine Swimming Training Center 111 23 14 7 0 0 155

5 Compass Sports Association 123 1 15 3 0 0 142

6 Hoi Ngan Sports Association 56 0 60 2 4 0 122

7 Crest Ray Recreation & Sports Club 0 6 68 0 0 0 74

8 New Wave Swimming Club 0 3 9 0 60 1 73

9 Yuen Long Swimming Association 0 0 67 0 0 0 67

10 Pro-trinity Sports Club 0 0 61 0 0 0 61

11 LGP Sports 0 17 32 0 0 0 49

12 Mango Swimming Club 41 0 0 0 0 0 41

13 Dali Swimming Club 0 0 0 16 0 0 16

14 Ti Dynamic 0 14 0 0 0 0 14

15 Kun Sports Associaiton 5 0 6 0 0 0 11

16 New Target Sporst Association 0 7 0 0 0 0 7
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2007 Aquathon Series - Race 3 Club Points

Pos Club Name Adult Ultrakids/Junior Total Points

1 Energetic Triathlon Shatin 489 930 1419

2 Titan Triathlon 583 556 1139

3 Ma On Shan Swimming & Triathlon Club 53 435 488

4 New Wave Swimming Club 364 73 437

5 Hoi Ngan Sports Association 168 122 290

6 Sonic Sports Association 252 0 252

7 The Little Dolphine Swimming Training Center 0 155 155

8 Compass Sports Association 0 142 142

9 Pro-trinity Sports Club 73 61 134

10 Ti Dynamic 69 14 83

11 Crest Ray Recreation & Sports Club 0 74 74

12 Yuen Long Swimming Association 0 67 67

13 LGP Sports 0 49 49

14 Mango Swimming Club 0 41 41

15 Dali Swimming Club 0 16 16

16 Kun Sports Associaiton 0 11 11

17 New Target Sporst Association 0 7 7


